NAME:

FOR BBC CHILDREN 2025 IN NEED | AM
CHALLENGING MYSELF TO...

CHILDREN
IN NEED

No Name Email

Amount
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1

12

13

14

15

Thank you! You will be contacted following the event
with a request to make your donation online:
www.justgiving.com/page/rupert-house-school-2025
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